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All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

M O D E R N

FEATURES
 Material: Stainless Steel
 Length: 4"
 Width: 4"
 Height: 1/4"
 Assembly Required: No
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes
 Drain Size: 3"
 Screws centers: 3-3/8"

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

SHOWER DRAIN STRAINER
SKU: 932346

4"
(102mm)

3-3/8"
(86mm)

REVISED 03/22/2019
Code: SH601BN/SH601CP/

SH601ORB/SH601PB/SH601PN


